
BEVERAGE MENU



COFFEE

Beverages / Alcoholic beverages may be substituted subject to availability.
Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia & subject to SST & Service Charge where applicable.

RUYI_121023

FRESH JUICE

SOFT DRINKS

MINERAL WATER

Hot Iced

Hot IcedTEA

Orange / Mango / Apple / Watermelon / Honeydew

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Ginger Ale / Soda / Tonic Water

A&W Root Beer

A&W Root Beer Float

Coke Float

11

11

13

13

13

8

4

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water (0.5L)

Spritzer Mineral Water (1.5L)

Spritzer Mineral Water (0.6L)

Tea
(choice of Jasmine, Pu-erh, Chrysanthemum, Green Tea)

Lipton Tea

Lemon Tea 

Honey Lemon 

per pax

Long Black

15

10

12

12

10

12

12

4

6



Suntory Roku Gin  450    35

Beverages / Alcoholic beverages may be substituted subject to availability.
Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia & subject to SST & Service Charge where applicable.

COGNAC

GIN /  RUM

Martell VSOP (70CL)  510

Martell Cordon Bleu  1280

Hennessy VSOP  550

Hennessy XO  1300

Hennessy XO (1.5L)  2888

Hennessy Paradis (1.5L)  4888

WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Black Label   370  

Johnnie Walker XR 21  980

Johnnie Walker Blue Label  1300

The Macallan 12 Year Double Cask  700

The Macallan 12 Year Sherry Oak Cask  750

The Macallan 18 Years  1380

Wild Turkey  320

Talisker  360

The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve                                                             510

VODKA  
Smirnoff Red  280    25

LIQUOR

30 mlBott le



WINE

Beverages / Alcoholic beverages may be substituted subject to availability.
Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia & subject to SST & Service Charge where applicable.

RUYI_0311923

AUSTRALIA

Penfolds Bin 8 Cabernet Shiraz 280

Penfolds Grange Bin 95 Shiraz, 2009 3600

Penfolds Max's Cabernet Sauvignon 220

Penfolds Koonunga Hill 76 Shiraz Cabernet 210

CHILE

Ochagavia Don Silvestre Carbernet Sayvignon 150

NEW ZEALAND 

cloudy bay chardonnay 320

AUSTRALIA

Penfolds Max’s Chardonnay                                                                 220

Penfolds Koonunga Hill Autumn Riesling 210

CHILE

Ochagavia Don Silvestre Sauvignon Blanc 150

FRANCE

Château Du Cèdre Blandine Le Blanc 138

Pascal Bouchard Chablis Grand Cru Vaudesir 450

Pierro Margaret River Chardonnay 350

WHITE

FRANCE

Château LaTour Premier Grand Cru Classe Pauillac, 2004 5600

Château du Cèdre Marcel Malbec 138

RED



Beverages / Alcoholic beverages may be substituted subject to availability.
Prices are in Ringgit Malaysia & subject to SST & Service Charge where applicable.

CHAMPAGNES
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial (75cl)  650

Dom Pérignon 2013 (75cl) 1550

Louis Roederer Cristal                                                                            1988

BEER
Asahi         28 (325ml)

Carlsberg         22 (0.3L) 24 (0.5L)

Connor’s Stout          22 (0.25L) 24 (0.5L)

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc          28 (0.3L) 30 (0.5L)

PintGlassDRAUGHT BEER


